
                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                    Carlin-Weld County Park
                                      Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                        August 23, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  551 Mariah Linse             12 Jefferson                      19:58.8  6:26 
      2    2  702 Taya Herrera             12 Waukesha South                 20:28.6  6:36 
      3    3  507 Gwen Richardson          11 Elkhorn Area                   20:29.1  6:36 
      4    4  447 Rachel Bottum            12 East Troy                      20:53.3  6:44 
      5    5  685 Anna Merten              12 Waukesha North                 21:08.7  6:49 
      6    6  589 Brooke Fair              10 Lake Mills                     21:23.7  6:54 
      7    7  401 Charlotte Mueller        12 Clinton                        21:39.9  6:59 
      8    8  547 Makenzie Hottinger       10 Jefferson                      21:46.9  7:01 
      9    9  698 Libby Geisness           12 Waukesha South                 21:50.1  7:02 
     10   10  457 Christina Nolting        11 East Troy                      21:52.2  7:03 
     11   11  452 Madison Desing           11 East Troy                      21:53.2  7:03 
     12   12  625 Marin Reed               11 Lomira                         21:54.9  7:04 
     13       671 Lexy Olson               12 Parkview                       21:55.7  7:04 
     14   13  461 Ella Rondeau             11 East Troy                      21:57.6  7:05 
     15   14  446 Morgan Bartlett          12 East Troy                      21:58.6  7:05 
     16   15  587 Stacie Dressel           12 Lake Mills                     21:59.7  7:05 
     17   16  600 Lauren Winslow           10 Lake Mills                     22:18.8  7:11 
     18   17  557 Nora Wichman             10 Jefferson                      22:20.4  7:12 
     19   18  415 Ashley Jacobs            12 Deerfield                      22:20.6  7:12 
     20   19  686 Marinda Muffler           9 Waukesha North                 22:25.5  7:14 
     21       649 Ally Czeshinski          10 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:26.6  7:14 
     22       651 Hailey Lucht             12 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:28.1  7:14 
     23   20  508 Ali Showalter            11 Elkhorn Area                   22:28.4  7:14 
     24   21  593 Jade Pitta               10 Lake Mills                     22:32.8  7:16 
     25   22  421 Olivia Williams          11 Deerfield                      22:40.3  7:18 
     26   23  449 Olivia Chapman           11 East Troy                      22:44.1  7:20 
     27   24  546 Emily Hollenberger       10 Jefferson                      22:52.6  7:22 
     28   25  683 Marleah Hilger           11 Waukesha North                 23:00.2  7:25 
     29   26  687 Alma Sandoval            11 Waukesha North                 23:12.8  7:29 
     30   27  599 Reese Willie             10 Lake Mills                     23:16.4  7:30 
     31   28  400 Dalissa Moser            11 Clinton                        23:16.9  7:30 
     32   29  706 Reghan Mulder            10 Waukesha South                 23:19.3  7:31 
     33   30  412 Nicole Glesinger         12 Deerfield                      23:37.2  7:37 
     34   31  699 Cc Gotschalk             12 Waukesha South                 23:38.0  7:37 
     35   32  539 Julia Ball                9 Jefferson                      23:39.5  7:37 
     36   33  692 Nicole Wallace           12 Waukesha North                 23:55.0  7:42 
     37   34  398 Gracey Garner            11 Clinton                        24:02.6  7:45 
     38   35  709 Tegan Roder              10 Waukesha South                 24:06.4  7:46 
     39   36  549 Ahna Kammer              10 Jefferson                      24:14.4  7:49 
     40   37  704 Anayeli Jaimes           12 Waukesha South                 24:20.0  7:50 
     41   38  601 Ava Wollin               10 Lake Mills                     24:21.7  7:51 
     42   39  544 Ava Gallardo              9 Jefferson                      24:22.1  7:51 
     43   40  416 Mia Knops                12 Deerfield                      24:32.8  7:55 
     44   41  633 Emilia Weiss             11 Lomira                         24:37.7  7:56 
     45   42  501 Paige Jacobs              9 Elkhorn Area                   24:43.7  7:58 
     46   43  402 Hannah Welte             11 Clinton                        24:49.0  8:00 
     47   44  505 Bailey Plant             10 Elkhorn Area                   24:51.9  8:01 
     48   45  622 Molly Hoffman            12 Lomira                         25:13.4  8:08 
     49   46  701 Mila Herrera             10 Waukesha South                 25:15.7  8:08 
     50   47  410 Megan Bolger             11 Deerfield                      25:16.8  8:09 
     51   48  503 Alex Moreno              12 Elkhorn Area                   25:22.3  8:10 
     52   49  623 Madelyn King              9 Lomira                         25:22.5  8:11 
     53       650 Michaela Jones           10 Palmyra-Eagle                  25:34.1  8:14 
     54   50  420 Randi Stockwell          10 Deerfield                      25:38.6  8:16 
     55   51  509 Piper Sleider            11 Elkhorn Area                   25:51.1  8:20 
     56   52  395 Kelsey Beaumont          11 Clinton                        25:51.5  8:20 
     57   53  454 Addy Lomen               10 East Troy                      25:56.4  8:21 
     58   54  690 Jordan Skoluda           11 Waukesha North                 26:16.2  8:28 
     59       384 Tess Gillinham           10 Big Foot                       26:18.3  8:28 
     60   55  586 Meghann Christian         9 Lake Mills                     26:19.9  8:29 
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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   56  417 Rachel Kornelsen         11 Deerfield                      26:23.3  8:30 
     62   57  627 Rena Schalk              10 Lomira                         26:36.0  8:34 
     63   58  500 Jazmin Huerta            10 Elkhorn Area                   27:11.0  8:45 
     64   59  631 Lydia Thomas              9 Lomira                         27:37.0  8:54 
     65   60  397 Ashley Duffey             9 Clinton                        27:52.0  8:59 
     66   61  618 Grace Feucht             12 Lomira                         28:07.0  9:03 
     67       387 Maya Torrez              11 Big Foot                       28:18.5  9:07 
     68       385 Viola Larson             11 Big Foot                       28:18.8  9:07 
     69   62  689 Natalie Schumacher       12 Waukesha North                 29:44.0  9:35 
     70       442 Green Allleigh            9 Delavan-Darien                 31:18.6 10:05 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    52  East Troy                             (21:43.0  108:34.9 1:05.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Rachel Bottum             12 20:53.3
  2     10  Christina Nolting         11 21:52.2
  3     11  Madison Desing            11 21:53.2
  4     13  Ella Rondeau              11 21:57.6
  5     14  Morgan Bartlett           12 21:58.6
  6   ( 23) Olivia Chapman            11 22:44.1
  7   ( 53) Addy Lomen                10 25:56.4
  
  2.    82  Jefferson                             (22:07.7  110:38.2 3:40.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Mariah Linse              12 19:58.8
  2      8  Makenzie Hottinger        10 21:46.9
  3     17  Nora Wichman              10 22:20.4
  4     24  Emily Hollenberger        10 22:52.6
  5     32  Julia Ball                 9 23:39.5
  6   ( 36) Ahna Kammer               10 24:14.4
  7   ( 39) Ava Gallardo               9 24:22.1
  
  3.    85  Lake Mills                            (22:18.3  111:31.4 1:52.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Brooke Fair               10 21:23.7
  2     15  Stacie Dressel            12 21:59.7
  3     16  Lauren Winslow            10 22:18.8
  4     21  Jade Pitta                10 22:32.8
  5     27  Reese Willie              10 23:16.4
  6   ( 38) Ava Wollin                10 24:21.7
  7   ( 55) Meghann Christian          9 26:19.9
  
  4.   106  Waukesha South                        (22:40.5  113:22.4 3:37.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Taya Herrera              12 20:28.6
  2      9  Libby Geisness            12 21:50.1
  3     29  Reghan Mulder             10 23:19.3
  4     31  Cc Gotschalk              12 23:38.0
  5     35  Tegan Roder               10 24:06.4
  6   ( 37) Anayeli Jaimes            12 24:20.0
  7   ( 46) Mila Herrera              10 25:15.7
  
  5.   108  Waukesha North                        (22:44.5  113:42.2 2:46.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Anna Merten               12 21:08.7
  2     19  Marinda Muffler            9 22:25.5
  3     25  Marleah Hilger            11 23:00.2
  4     26  Alma Sandoval             11 23:12.8
  5     33  Nicole Wallace            12 23:55.0
  6   ( 54) Jordan Skoluda            11 26:16.2
  7   ( 62) Natalie Schumacher        12 29:44.0
  
  6.   157  Deerfield                             (23:41.6  118:27.7 2:56.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Ashley Jacobs             12 22:20.6
  2     22  Olivia Williams           11 22:40.3
  3     30  Nicole Glesinger          12 23:37.2
  4     40  Mia Knops                 12 24:32.8
  5     47  Megan Bolger              11 25:16.8
  6   ( 50) Randi Stockwell           10 25:38.6
  7   ( 56) Rachel Kornelsen          11 26:23.3
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  7.   157  Elkhorn Area                          (23:35.1  117:55.4 4:53.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Gwen Richardson           11 20:29.1
  2     20  Ali Showalter             11 22:28.4
  3     42  Paige Jacobs               9 24:43.7
  4     44  Bailey Plant              10 24:51.9
  5     48  Alex Moreno               12 25:22.3
  6   ( 51) Piper Sleider             11 25:51.1
  7   ( 58) Jazmin Huerta             10 27:11.0
  
  8.   164  Clinton                               (23:56.0  119:39.9 4:11.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Charlotte Mueller         12 21:39.9
  2     28  Dalissa Moser             11 23:16.9
  3     34  Gracey Garner             11 24:02.6
  4     43  Hannah Welte              11 24:49.0
  5     52  Kelsey Beaumont           11 25:51.5
  6   ( 60) Ashley Duffey              9 27:52.0
  
  9.   204  Lomira                                (24:44.9  123:44.5 4:41.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Marin Reed                11 21:54.9
  2     41  Emilia Weiss              11 24:37.7
  3     45  Molly Hoffman             12 25:13.4
  4     49  Madelyn King               9 25:22.5
  5     57  Rena Schalk               10 26:36.0
  6   ( 59) Lydia Thomas               9 27:37.0
  7   ( 61) Grace Feucht              12 28:07.0

Incomplete Teams:

Parkview                             
           Lexy Olson 12

Palmyra-Eagle                        
           Ally Czeshinski 10, Hailey Lucht 12, Michaela Jones 10

Big Foot                             
           Tess Gillinham 10, Maya Torrez 11, Viola Larson 11

Delavan-Darien                       
           Green Allleigh  9
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  705 Carolyn Kiefer           12 Waukesha South                 24:46.5  7:59 
      2    2  450 Julie Chase              10 East Troy                      24:56.3  8:02 
      3    3  460 Riley Pluess              9 East Troy                      24:58.0  8:03 
      4    4  458 Alexis Olson             11 East Troy                      25:01.1  8:04 
      5    5  456 Kaylee McFarland         12 East Troy                      25:06.9  8:06 
      6    6  712 Kate Trutwin              9 Waukesha South                 25:15.0  8:08 
      7    7  591 Vivian Guerrero          10 Lake Mills                     25:39.7  8:16 
      8    8  512 Shannon Wulf             10 Elkhorn Area                   25:40.7  8:16 
      9    9  459 Madeline Otto            11 East Troy                      26:01.8  8:23 
     10   10  556 Clare Sande               9 Jefferson                      26:02.5  8:23 
     11   11  559 Katelyn Worzalla         12 Jefferson                      26:03.5  8:24 
     12   12  684 Sabrina Kosiboski        12 Waukesha North                 26:15.5  8:28 
     13   13  560 Megan Worzalla           10 Jefferson                      26:25.2  8:31 
     14   14  594 Libby Porter             10 Lake Mills                     26:38.2  8:35 
     15       419 Jacey Sewell             12 Deerfield                      26:53.0  8:40 
     16       396 Jen Burno                10 Clinton                        26:53.6  8:40 
     17   15  598 Makena Vesperman         10 Lake Mills                     27:12.8  8:46 
     18   16  541 Ailey Deblare            10 Jefferson                      27:28.5  8:51 
     19   17  497 Kaylee Anzalone           9 Elkhorn Area                   27:30.3  8:52 
     20   18  688 Natalie Schmidt          10 Waukesha North                 27:43.5  8:56 
     21   19  634 Lizzy Wulff              12 Lomira                         27:46.9  8:57 
     22   20  619 Lindsey Gundrum           9 Lomira                         27:47.9  8:57 
     23   21  681 Mya Baumer               10 Waukesha North                 27:59.8  9:01 
     24       672 Augie Pautsch            10 Parkview                       28:16.6  9:07 
     25   22  543 Jael Detring             12 Jefferson                      28:17.4  9:07 
     26   23  453 Emma Harris              12 East Troy                      28:22.1  9:08 
     27   24  695 Jenna Curley             10 Waukesha South                 28:28.9  9:11 
     28       399 Kyra Ligman               9 Clinton                        28:33.2  9:12 
     29   25  499 Kadie Degner             10 Elkhorn Area                   29:13.3  9:25 
     30   26  542 Lauren Dempsey            9 Jefferson                      29:27.3  9:29 
     31   27  628 Brie Schneider           10 Lomira                         29:42.4  9:34 
     32   28  617 Megan Bodden             12 Lomira                         29:46.8  9:36 
     33   29  696 Kelly Enriquez           11 Waukesha South                 30:17.0  9:45 
     34   30  554 Rachael Neitzel          12 Jefferson                      30:17.3  9:45 
     35       552 Masha Maleeva            11 Jefferson                      30:24.7  9:48 
     36   31  632 Hannah Verhunce          12 Lomira                         30:35.8  9:51 
     37   32  502 Corrina Lueptow          11 Elkhorn Area                   30:36.8  9:52 
     38   33  511 Haley Vogl                9 Elkhorn Area                   30:37.7  9:52 
     39   34  588 Ciley Drost              10 Lake Mills                     31:04.5 10:01 
     40       668 Ava Dodge                12 Parkview                       31:06.8 10:01 
     41       418 Mia Pollasky             12 Deerfield                      31:13.5 10:04 
     42       669 Brianna Gaulin           10 Parkview                       31:13.9 10:04 
     43       550 Kiersten Kinkaid         10 Jefferson                      31:14.3 10:04 
     44   35  504 Maddy Olson              10 Elkhorn Area                   31:15.0 10:04 
     45   36  630 Nicole Steger            12 Lomira                         31:32.4 10:10 
     46   37  629 Maddie Schneider         12 Lomira                         31:32.8 10:10 
     47       558 Zia Wolter               10 Jefferson                      31:55.9 10:17 
     48   38  697 Haasa Gaddipati           9 Waukesha South                 32:50.9 10:35 
     49       540 Kendal Busler             9 Jefferson                      33:21.5 10:45 
     50   39  595 Ashlyn Primmer           12 Lake Mills                     33:39.5 10:51 
     51       553 Elizabeth Munoz          11 Jefferson                      33:43.2 10:52 
     52   40  590 Molly Fitzgibbon         10 Lake Mills                     33:47.8 10:53 
     53       626 Mariah Reklau            12 Lomira                         34:25.3 11:05 
     54       620 Grace Guthrie            11 Lomira                         34:27.4 11:06 
     55       621 Megan Halverson          12 Lomira                         34:29.1 11:06 
     56   41  592 Olivia Newton            10 Lake Mills                     34:31.3 11:07 
     57   42  682 Lydia Buehl              12 Waukesha North                 34:49.1 11:13 
     58   43  710 Elise Touchstone         10 Waukesha South                 34:52.7 11:14 
     59       548 Katelyn Johnson           9 Jefferson                      34:57.5 11:16 
     60       667 Jennifer Ballmer         10 Parkview                       35:21.5 11:23 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       386 Finnya Meyer             11 Big Foot                       36:14.2 11:40 
     62   44  691 Krystal Velasco          12 Waukesha North                 38:02.7 12:15 
     63       411 Kelsie Frey              10 Deerfield                      38:04.3 12:16 
     64       413 Kiley Henn               12 Deerfield                      38:30.7 12:24 
     8/28/2018  7:32PM
                                                                        Page 2



  
                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                    Carlin-Weld County Park
                                      Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                        August 23, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    23  East Troy                             (25:12.9  126:04.1 1:05.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Julie Chase               10 24:56.3
  2      3  Riley Pluess               9 24:58.0
  3      4  Alexis Olson              11 25:01.1
  4      5  Kaylee McFarland          12 25:06.9
  5      9  Madeline Otto             11 26:01.8
  6   ( 23) Emma Harris               12 28:22.1
  
  2.    72  Jefferson                             (26:51.5  134:17.1 2:14.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Clare Sande                9 26:02.5
  2     11  Katelyn Worzalla          12 26:03.5
  3     13  Megan Worzalla            10 26:25.2
  4     16  Ailey Deblare             10 27:28.5
  5     22  Jael Detring              12 28:17.4
  6   ( 26) Lauren Dempsey             9 29:27.3
  7   ( 30) Rachael Neitzel           12 30:17.3
  
  3.    98  Waukesha South                        (28:19.7  141:38.3 8:04.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Carolyn Kiefer            12 24:46.5
  2      6  Kate Trutwin               9 25:15.0
  3     24  Jenna Curley              10 28:28.9
  4     29  Kelly Enriquez            11 30:17.0
  5     38  Haasa Gaddipati            9 32:50.9
  6   ( 43) Elise Touchstone          10 34:52.7
  
  4.   109  Lake Mills                            (28:51.0  144:14.7 7:59.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Vivian Guerrero           10 25:39.7
  2     14  Libby Porter              10 26:38.2
  3     15  Makena Vesperman          10 27:12.8
  4     34  Ciley Drost               10 31:04.5
  5     39  Ashlyn Primmer            12 33:39.5
  6   ( 40) Molly Fitzgibbon          10 33:47.8
  7   ( 41) Olivia Newton             10 34:31.3
  
  5.   115  Elkhorn Area                          (28:43.8  143:38.8 4:57.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Shannon Wulf              10 25:40.7
  2     17  Kaylee Anzalone            9 27:30.3
  3     25  Kadie Degner              10 29:13.3
  4     32  Corrina Lueptow           11 30:36.8
  5     33  Haley Vogl                 9 30:37.7
  6   ( 35) Maddy Olson               10 31:15.0
  
  6.   125  Lomira                                (29:08.0  145:39.8 2:48.9)
====================================================
  1     19  Lizzy Wulff               12 27:46.9
  2     20  Lindsey Gundrum            9 27:47.9
  3     27  Brie Schneider            10 29:42.4
  4     28  Megan Bodden              12 29:46.8
  5     31  Hannah Verhunce           12 30:35.8
  6   ( 36) Nicole Steger             12 31:32.4
  7   ( 37) Maddie Schneider          12 31:32.8
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   137  Waukesha North                        (30:58.2  154:50.611:47.2)
====================================================
  1     12  Sabrina Kosiboski         12 26:15.5
  2     18  Natalie Schmidt           10 27:43.5
  3     21  Mya Baumer                10 27:59.8
  4     42  Lydia Buehl               12 34:49.1
  5     44  Krystal Velasco           12 38:02.7

Incomplete Teams:

Deerfield                            
           Jacey Sewell 12, Mia Pollasky 12, Kelsie Frey 10, Kiley Henn 12

Clinton                              
           Jen Burno 10, Kyra Ligman  9

Parkview                             
           Augie Pautsch 10, Ava Dodge 12, Brianna Gaulin 10, Jennifer Ballmer 10

Big Foot                             
           Finnya Meyer 11


